Prvenstvo Vovodine za pionire , kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2014

Novi Sad, 1.3.2014

Disciplina 6
1.3.2014 - 17:16

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1 HORVAT, Laura

2 DRAKULIC, Kristina

3 SIC, Tijana

4 KRKLJUS, Nadja
MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta
GALAC, Sanja
GOJSOVIC, lvana
BIRKAS, Tamara

0 ~NOo O

Rezervne prijave

LASLO, Sara
OGRIZOVIC, Izabela

G.R.

97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
97  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
97  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
99  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
98 "Feniks",Sombor

01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

34.38
33.44
32.63
30.57
32.09
32.76
34.24
35.53

36.46
37.64
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